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SUMMARY OF INFORMATION 
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's:i.and Df Cayn Largo. See ENCLOSURE 1. Cayn Largo is located 
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immediatelv west of the Florida 1.·· ......... . r, .. \·,'.:IY':::, 

be readily intercepted. 

Palm Beach. a second area locat.ed immediately sout.h nt i"~ •• _, ...... " ... 
t. .. l.J 1.... L; {::~ ~I 

and Daytona Beach, Florida, surfaced as areas where t.he drugs are 

likely t.o be unlnaded. See ENCLOSURE 3. The drugs will be off-

Inaded be+ore the vessel reaches St. Augustine. 

The drugs are stnred In a cargo hole lncated aft. among rows 
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POPU:.AIIU!'I 'J,t>TI,~" 
CAPITAL Santo Domingo 
LARGEST CITY Santo Domingo 
HiGHEST POINT Pi co Duarte 

:2A:~ I:. 13,:75 m.l 
MONETARY UNIT Dominican peso 
M~JOR LANGUAGE Sp2nish 
~:/'JOR RELIGION Roman Catholicism 

BERMUDA 
EA 21 SQ. mi. 15~ sq. km.l 
PULATION 67)61 
PITAL Hamiiton 
NETARY UNIT Bermuda dollar 
JDR LANGUAGE Eng!ish 
JOR RELIGION Protestantism 

...... 64 
..... f4 

.G4 
.F5 

.F' 
..... F3 
.... f3 

C3 
C3 

.. C3 
.... 63 

.759:::J~ 
1lII1QUE 

p)96.649 ..... 64 
.. ' ......... 64 

...... G4 

!SERRAT 

.523 .......... F3 

SAIITlLUS 

..... E4 
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.95.000... .. E4 
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7. 

-55 .... 

....... G1 
. ... G1 

.. _ .. 131 
. ... F1 

E3 
.. F1 

Puerto 

San Juan (tajl H24.600 . .. G 1 
V ....... ( .... 11.6cl2.. ..Gl 

SAINT CHIIISTOPIIfR oad NEVIS 

Bastterrt Ir.a.;l 114,725. .. F3 
"'~lS 'Sol \ 9 3UO .. , .......• F3 
~.'1t C.'lnS1Jp"ltr (lSI.) 35.104 .• ' F3 

SAINT UJCIA 

c.smes (cap.l O'!2.m ......... G4 
V~...x Fort .10,13;5 .......... __ G4 

SAINT VINCHIT aDd 
TIlE GREIiAllINES 

6eQu~ (lSI.) .................. G4 
GeorQ""" 1.100 ..........•... 64 
Grenac;ne5 {Isls.} 8,311 ••• _ ••••. G4 
J(,niSlO..n (tajl.) 17.117. .G4 

TRINIDAD aDd TOIl.IGO 

Port-ol-S;liln (ca;l.) 61.978 ...... G5 
Sa"""",-,h 6.057 .. ........... G5 
ToJ.il;o (ISo.) 39.595 ............ G5 
Tnn..:.il.d llsl.ll.020.130 ......... G5 

TURKS oad CAICOS ISWIDS 

c..cos {lSIs.)4.00a.. . .... 02 
~LJm HarbOlif. . . . ..•..••. 02 
Gr.IId GaJCOS (1SI.13n ....... " .02 
G""O Turi< (lSI.) 3.1'46 .......... 02 
Prov.o.l1Oiles IL~.) 979 .... ' .•. 02 
~url<S (LSls.) 3.m .. ........... 02 

VIRGIN ISLAJIOS (_, 

Aneg..,.ILSI.) 89 ...........•.. H1 
JOSl Van Dy~ (ISU 135 ....•.... G1 
Road io .. n tcap) 2,200 ......... H1 
Tor..J1.a (IS:,) 9,257 ............. Hl 
~'lr"lfl Gordi l~.) 1.~ ..... "" .. Hl 

VIRGIN ISLANDS (U.S., 

CharlOtte AAlatre leap.) 11.842 
Ctlns!.ans~ell 2.91';. 
Frean-.s::ec '.046 ..... . 
5.>'" Cro" ILslI49.ns. 
$.i.nt JJhn llsJ J 2,472 .... 
S.Mt Thomas (ISL) 44,3n. 
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Hispaniola (Lsl.) ................ 02 
LeNaHI usls.) ... "" .... " .• __ .. F3 
"'avassa (lsi.) .................. C3 
W,flcw..ard {lSJs.) ............... 64 

• PoDlJ!atlOll at clStnct. 
C POputatJon of mUnicipality. 
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CAPITAL I~King~t~~'~~" 
LARGEST CITY Kingston 
HIGHEST POINT Blue ~ountain Peak 

7,402 It. 12,256 mJ 
MONETARY UNIT Jamaican dollar 
MAJOR LANGUAGE English 
MAJOR RELIGIONS Protestantism, 

Roman Catholicism 
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·.~·b. del Cisne 
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N 
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CAPITALLWC~st;i~;"-- CAPITAL Kingstown un· "n_ " .. -- ... -
'. HIGHEST POINT Mt. Gimie 3,117 It. 1950 m.l HIGHEST POINT Soufriere 4.000 It. n,219 m.l HIGHEST POINT Boggy Pe~k 1,319 It. (402 
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~~est Indies 
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POPClAT'ION ;:0.:';:977-' ,,- -,. 
C~PITAL Santa Dumtngo 
LARGEST CITY S2n:o Oomingo 
HIGHEST POnH Pica Duarte 

:c,~:7 ::. (3,:75 m.) 
MONETARY UNIT Dominican peso 
MAJeR LANGUAGE Spanish 
MAJOR RELIGION Raman Catholicism 

BERMUDA 
21 sq. mi. (5 .. sq. km.l 

P LArlON 67.761 
P AL Hamilton 

TARY UIiIT Bermuda dollar 
.J R LANGUAGE English 
U R RELIGIOIi Protestantism 

.463 

G~ 
f' 
G.; 
f5 

San Juan ICOIl 1424.600 ., __ G 1 
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SAINT CltRlSlOl'HfR I0Il NEllIS 

8.l=:ene I"" ! 14.725. . ... FJ 
~lS dSI.) 9.3UO .......•.•.•.•. F3 
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03 
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T()~go (IS,.) 39,695...... . _ .G5 
Tr:n • .:.oJ llsl.) 1,Q2O,13O... .G5 

TURKS lad CAlCOS ISlAHDS 
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____ 02 
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Torroia (i~) 9.257 . . .... __ H1 
Vlrcm GorDa (lSI.) 1,4-43 ........ H1 

VIRGIN ISLAlIOS (U.S.) 

Char.otteAma" leap.) 11.842 ,H1 
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;'ve5 .Sire) J .• s.:.).. . ........... F4 
HSpa.1 . .)l.i 1151.).. . ........ 02 
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POPULATION' 2,,84,000 
CAPITAL Kingston 
LARGEST CITY Kingston 
HIGHEST POINT Blue Mountain Peak 
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MONETARY UNIT Jamaican dollar 
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The West Indies 
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CUMBERl.AND 
!SlAND 
NATIOHAL 
SEASHO.RE 

T 

() 

!.!; ...... ,-"-.-"-I .... 0 ~~ l, 
\1'., BIG CYPRESS 
I NAT. PRf~ERV[ 

C I' 1'" A. 

." <I~ .... __ ":';'~-:-1 

FOR CONTINUATION. U SE~ 

[ c 

30' 

N 

Scale 1:2,720.WIJ 1 
ONE <:ENtlME1'ER EQUALS UOU'( 17 KllOM!TU.S J 

31.Qi1!3s CIA-RDP9SI'-0"0789R-000"S- ~ ... ,'P ,'?, '!' ,,~~~ -'-r'','' K~~: 450001'2.6. ';:'CH Ea~lS "~T 43 ::; .. , '0 80 M, J 
APPROXIMATE, BETVYEEN TOWN CENTER~ AND ROAD JUNCTIONS ©MCMLXXtll.GENERAL DRAFTING CO., INC., Com'enl Stalion, N. J. 

I 
Stole Route Numbers 

~ 25 + 2r • \ 36 of All nohiS ,owvod. ThiS wor' mu" 00. o. cop,ed ,n HhO'. '" .n .", 

ALSO seE MILEAGE TABlE BELOW i A ~?J;~t Map 
..... ~.. _~ .... '<re""""-"--"" ...... -~ .... -...... ---~ .... " l~"'''-'''''"'''<O-'' , 
'T~;i~,{(t: /{t~"(t _."1,) t~l~ t«~/!. 4 ~ t~ 

\"i---~ONNECTICUT Connecticut Turnpike 

DELAWARE 
John F. Kennedy Memorial Highwa 

FLORIDA 
Bee Line Ex~ressway 

~Ioe;;~~~~~ur~~~;.:ay 
Homestead Extension 

ILLINOIS 
East-West Tollway 
Northwest Tollway 
Tri-State Tollway 

INDIANA 
Indiana East-West Toll Road 

KANSAS 
Kansas Turnpike 

KENTUCKY 
Audubon Parkway 

~~~fi~r1~~apka~:~ay 
Oaniel Boone Parkway 
Green River Parkway 
Mountain Parkway 
Penny rile Parkway 
Purchase Parkway i Western Kentucky Parkway 

MAINE 1 Maine Turnpike 

MARYLAND 
John F. Kennedy Memorial Highwa . 

MASSACHUSETTS 
l 

TOTAL I CENTS 

Mm r'" 129 2.2 

11 68 

44 2.7 
78 1.0 
265 22 
48 \1 1.9 

97 2.1 
76 I 2.0 83 2.3 

157 2.7 

236 

24 
72 
B8 
56 
70 
76 
56 
49 
137 

100 

42 

135 

2.B 

2.1 
1.7 
2.2 
2.4 
2.1 
2.1 
1. 
1. 
1. 

\ 
NEW HAMPSHIRE 
Everett Turnpike 
New Ham~shire Turnpike 
Spaulding Turnpiko 
NEW JERSEY 

CYOfiwr 
MILES 'L .. :ER MI. 

1 ' 
40 : 25 
16 ' 3.1 
35 1.0 

Atlantic City expressway 
Garden State Parkway 
New Jersey Turnpike 
NEW YORK 
New York Thruway 

N:V.C.-Pa. Line 
8~rkshir8 Section 
Niagara Section 
New England Thruway 

OHIO 
Ohio Turnpike 
OKLAHOMA 
Indian Nation Turnpike 

ru~~~~¥~r~ufkfike 
Will Rogers ~urnpik. 
PENNSYLVANIA 

peg~f:t;~~aRT~~r~Oi~ia Une 
Northeast Ex.tension 

QUEBEC PROVINCE 
Autoroute Chamedey 
Autoroute des Cantons-de-I'Est 
Autoroute des Laurentides 
Autoroute de 18 Rive"Nord 

VIRGINIA 
Ricnmond-Petersburg Turnpik.e 
Virginia 8each~Norfolk Expressway 

WEST VIRGINIA 
West Virginia Turnpike 
~--------- ----- ---~----

44 
173 
lIB 

496 
24 
21 
15 

241 

105 
53 
86 
88 

359 
110 

13 
72 
56 
39 

35 
12 

BB 

I 2.B 
1.6 
2.3 

24 
3.9 
4.0 
2.7 

20 

2.4 
24 
2.3 
2.3 

2.4 
24 

3.8 
1.7 
22 
1.9 

2.7 
2.1 

4.3 

Massachusetts Turnpike 

Delailed toll schedules available al toll gates on e uest. Information above refers 10 passenger cars only . 

.. + 

.': 

.. 1::._ .. 

'Plan Your 
Drivirlg 

to 5;]'18 time and gi1!JolinJ 
I 

A few minutes spJnt studyin 
your map can be a big help in pia 
ning the shortest rdute to yo 
destination. j i 
Before starting off on a trip. loca 
your destination on ~he map 

ey West r. r L 0 

~ (1[NrnAL 
. 

n HINO co., INC 

!V 

select the best route to follow. 
Read the highway signs along the 

. way and check your progress on 
your map from time to time to be 
sure you are still on course. 

84 

Be ~specially watchful as you ap .. 
proach your planned turn-off 
points. A missed turn might mean 
miles of unnecessary' driving. If in 
doubt. ask for directions. 
To save time and gasoline check 
y~ur map and check your speed. 

I , 
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\. 

ITOlll 
~. 1-
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. /8ISCAYNE 
J 'l NAT. Pl(. 
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